Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor: AK Power Industries Pvt Ltd (in liquidation); Date of commencement of liquidation:11.08.2021; List of stakeholders as on:16.10.2021

List of unsecured financial creditors

(Amountin?)
SI.  |Name of |Identification Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of |Amount [Amount Amount of [Remarks, if any
No. [creditor [No. received contingent  |of any of claim |claim
X —claim mutual rejected under
Date: of Arr}ount An}ount of Natur.e Amount % share in dues, that verificatio
receipt |claimed clam.1 of claim [covered by |total may be set "
admitted guarantee [amount of off
Claims
admitted
i, Tata Capital  JU67100MH2010PLC [9.09.2021 6,85,08,875] 6,85,08.875|Unsecured  [NA 2.73 0 0 0 Please note that the acceptance is subject to revision
Financial 210201 if required.
Services
Limited
2. City Union  JL65110TN1904PLC1 ]10.09.2021 6,22.93.750) 6.22,73,750Unsecured [NA 2.48 0 0 20,0000 Please note that the acceptance is subject to revision
Bank Ltd 287 if required.
3. Dewesh Auto [U65910WB1997PTC 109.09.2021 | 115,64,54,383 87.85,145|Unsecured [NA 0.35 0 0 1.14,76,69,2380 Please note that the acceptance is subject to revision
Creative 83886 if required.
Services
Private
Limited




